ECONOMI

CALENDAR

KeT-Ivioving

US Economic Calendar - This Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time

calendar.
Monday, Apr 21
Date Event Actual Forecast Prior
10:00AM ' Mar CB Leading Index MoM (%) -0.7% -0.5% -0.3%
11:30AM | 26-Week Bill Auction (bl) 76
11:30AM ' 6-Month Bill Auction 4.050% 4.060% N atha n DOUgl as
11:30AM = 3-Month Bill Auction 4.225% 4.225% Senior Mortgage Loan
11:30AM | 26-Week Bill Auction (bl) 68 Officer | PNW Manager’
PNWMTG.COM
Tuesday, Apr 22 o s D e e
Date Event Actual Forecast Prior NateDouglas@Hotmail.com
1339 Commerce Ave
8:55AM | Apr/19 Redbookyy (%) 7.4% 6.6% Longview WA 98632
9:00AM | Fed Jefferson Speech 1616207
9:30AM | Fed Harker Speech
10:00AM = Apr Rich Fed comp. index -13 -6 -4
10:00AM | Apr Rich Fed manuf shipments -17 -7
10:00AM | Apr Rich Fed, servicesindex -7 -4
11:30AM | 26-Week Bill Auction (bl) 70
1:00PM = Mar Money Supply $21.76T $21.67T
1:00PM | 2-Year Note Auction 3.795% 3.984%
1:00PM | 2-Yr Note Auction (bl) 69
2:00PM ' Fed Kashkari Speech
4:30PM = Apr/18 APl weekly crude stocks (ml) -4.565M 2.4M
6:00PM ' Fed Kugler Speech


https://www.pnwmtg.com
https://www.pnwmtg.com
https://www.pnwmtg.com
tel:(971)%20212-2800
mailto:NateDouglas@Hotmail.com
https://www.google.com/maps/search/?api=1&query=1339+Commerce+Ave+Suite+209+Longview+WA+98632
https://www.pnwmtg.com
http://www.mbslive.net

Wednesday, Apr 23

Date
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:30AM
7:30AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:35AM
9:45AM
9:45AM
9:45AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM

Event
Apr/18 MBA Mortgage Applications
Apr/18 MBA Purchase Index
Apr/18 MBA Refi Index
Apr/18 Mortgage Market Index
Apr/18 MBA 30-yr mortgage rate (%)
Mar Building Permits (ml)
Mar Build permits: change mm (%)
Fed Goolsbee Speech
Fed Beth Speech
Fed Waller Speech
Apr S&P Global Services PMI
Apr S&P Global Manuf. PMI
Apr S&P Global Composite PMI
Mar New Home Sales (%) (%)

Mar New Home Sales (ml)

Apr/18 EIARefinery Crude Runs Change

Apr/18 EIA Distillate Stocks Change
Apr/18 EIA Heating Oil Stocks Change
Apr/18 Crude Oil Inventory (ml)

Apr/18 EIA Cushing Crude Oil Stocks Change
Apr/18 EIA Gasoline Production Change
Apr/18 EIA Distillate Fuel Production Change

Apr/18 EIA Crude Oil Imports Change
Apr/18 EIA Gasoline Stocks Change
17-Week Bill Auction

2-Year FRN Auction (%)

2-Yr Note Auction (bl)

5-Year Note Auction

5-Yr Note Auction (bl)

Fed Beige Book

Actual
-12.7%
153.4
673.6
2335
6.9%
1.467M
0.5%

51.4
50.7
51.2
7.4%
0.724M
0.325M
-2.353M
-0.021M
0.244M
-0.086M
0.661M
-0.062M
1.139M
-4.476M
4.210%
0.160%
30
3.995%
70

Forecast

1.482M
1.6%

52.5
49.1

0.68M

-0.1M

-0.7M

-1.15M

Prior
-8.5%
164.2
841.9
267.5
6.81%

1.459M

-1%

54.4
50.2
53.5
1.8%

0.676M

-0.063M

-1.851M

0.019M
0.515M

-0.654M

0.466M
0.03M

-2.044M

-1.958M

4.225%
0.105%

4.100%


http://www.mbslive.net

Thursday, Apr 24

Date
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM

10:00AM

10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM

Event
Apr/19 Jobless claims 4-wk avg (k)
Apr/19 Jobless Claims (k)
Mar Core CapEx (%)
Mar Durables ex-transport (%)
Mar Durables ex-defense mm (%)
Mar Durable goods (%)
Mar National Activity Index
Apr/12 Continued Claims (ml)
Mar Existing home sales (ml)
Mar Exist. home sales % chg (%)
Apr/18 Nat gas-EIA, change bcf
Apr Kansas Fed Composite Index
Apr KC Fed manufacturing
4-Week Bill Auction
8-Week Bill Auction
Apr/24 15-Year Mortgage Rate
Apr/24 30-Year Mortgage Rate
7-Year Note Auction

7-Yr Note Auction (bl)

Apr/23 Central Bank Balance Sheet

Fed Kashkari Speech

Friday, Apr 25

Date
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM

1:00PM
1:00PM

Event
Apr U Mich conditions

Apr Consumer Sentiment (ip)

Apr Michigan Consumer Expectations Final

Apr Sentiment: 5y Inflation (%)
Apr Sentiment: 1y Inflation (%)

Apr/25 Baker Hughes Oil Rig Count
Apr/25 Baker Hughes Total Rig Count

Event Importance:

No Stars = Insignificant Low Moderate

Actual Forecast Prior
220.25K 220.75K
222K 222K 215K
0.1% 0.2% -0.3%
0% 0.3% 0.7%
10.4% 0.2% 0.8%
9.2% 2% 0.9%
-0.03 0.18
1841K 1880K 1885K
4.02M 4.13M 4.26M
-5.9% -3% 4.2%
88Bcf 65Bcf 16Bcf
-4 -2
-5 1
4.220% 4.24%
4.225% 4.235%
5.94% 6.03%
6.81% 6.83%
4.123% 4.233%
44

$6.73T $6.73T

Actual Forecast Prior
59.8 56.5 63.8
52.2 50.8 57.0
47.3 47.1 52.6
4.4% 4.4% 4.1%
6.5% 6.7% 5%
483 479 481
587 585

Important Very Important


http://www.mbslive.net

	Event Importance:

