ECONOMIC CALENDAR

Stay Informed of Market-Moving Events

US Economic Calendar - This Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time calendar.

Monday, Apr 21

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
10:00AM	Mar CB Leading Index MoM (%)	-0.7%	-0.5%	-0.3%
11:30AM	26-Week Bill Auction (bl)	76		
11:30AM	6-Month Bill Auction	4.050%		4.060%
11:30AM	3-Month Bill Auction	4.225%		4.225%
11:30AM	26-Week Bill Auction (bl)	68		

Tuesday, Apr 22

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
8:55AM	Apr/19 Redbook yy (%)	7.4%		6.6%
9:00AM	Fed Jefferson Speech ☆			
9:30AM	Fed Harker Speech ☆			
10:00AM	Apr Rich Fed comp. index	-13	-6	-4
10:00AM	Apr Rich Fed manuf shipments	-17		-7
10:00AM	Apr Rich Fed, services index	-7		-4
11:30AM	26-Week Bill Auction (bl)	70		
1:00PM	Mar Money Supply	\$21.76T		\$21.67T
1:00PM	2-Year Note Auction	3.795%		3.984%
1:00PM	2-Yr Note Auction (bl)	69		
2:00PM	Fed Kashkari Speech ☆			
4:30PM	Apr/18 API weekly crude stocks (ml)	-4.565M		2.4M
6:00PM	Fed Kugler Speech ☆			



Nathan Douglas
Senior Mortgage Loan
Officer | PNW Manager,
PNWMTG.COM

https://www.pnwmtg.com P: (971) 212-2800 NateDouglas@Hotmail.com 1339 Commerce Ave Longview WA 98632 1616207



Wednesday, Apr 23

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
7:00AM	Apr/18 MBA Mortgage Applications	-12.7%		-8.5%
7:00AM	Apr/18 MBA Purchase Index	153.4		164.2
7:00AM	Apr/18 MBA Refi Index	673.6		841.9
7:00AM	Apr/18 Mortgage Market Index	233.5		267.5
7:00AM	Apr/18 MBA 30-yr mortgage rate (%)	6.9%		6.81%
7:30AM	Mar Building Permits (ml)	1.467M	1.482M	1.459M
7:30AM	Mar Build permits: change mm (%)	0.5%	1.6%	-1%
9:00AM	Fed Goolsbee Speech ☆			
9:00AM	Fed Beth Speech ☆			
9:35AM	Fed Waller Speech ☆			
9:45AM	Apr S&P Global Services PMI	51.4	52.5	54.4
9:45AM	Apr S&P Global Manuf. PMI ☆	50.7	49.1	50.2
9:45AM	Apr S&P Global Composite PMI ☆	51.2		53.5
10:00AM	Mar New Home Sales (%) (%)	7.4%		1.8%
10:00AM	Mar New Home Sales (ml) ☆	0.724M	0.68M	0.676M
10:30AM	Apr/18 EIA Refinery Crude Runs Change	0.325M		-0.063M
10:30AM	Apr/18 EIA Distillate Stocks Change	-2.353M	-0.1M	-1.851M
10:30AM	Apr/18 EIA Heating Oil Stocks Change	-0.021M		0.019M
10:30AM	Apr/18 Crude Oil Inventory (ml)	0.244M	-0.7M	0.515M
10:30AM	Apr/18 EIA Cushing Crude Oil Stocks Change	-0.086M		-0.654M
10:30AM	Apr/18 EIA Gasoline Production Change	0.661M		0.466M
10:30AM	Apr/18 EIA Distillate Fuel Production Change	-0.062M		0.03M
10:30AM	Apr/18 EIA Crude Oil Imports Change	1.139M		-2.044M
10:30AM	Apr/18 EIA Gasoline Stocks Change	-4.476M	-1.15M	-1.958M
11:30AM	17-Week Bill Auction	4.210%		4.225%
11:30AM	2-Year FRN Auction (%)	0.160%		0.105%
11:30AM	2-Yr Note Auction (bl)	30		
1:00PM	5-Year Note Auction	3.995%		4.100%
1:00PM	5-Yr Note Auction (bl) 🖈	70		
2:00PM	Fed Beige Book			

Thursday, Apr 24

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
8:30AM	Apr/19 Jobless claims 4-wk avg (k)	220.25K		220.75K
8:30AM	Apr/19 Jobless Claims (k) ★	222K	222K	215K
8:30AM	Mar Core CapEx (%) ☆	0.1%	0.2%	-0.3%
8:30AM	Mar Durables ex-transport (%)	0%	0.3%	0.7%
8:30AM	Mar Durables ex-defense mm (%)	10.4%	0.2%	0.8%
8:30AM	Mar Durable goods (%) ☆	9.2%	2%	0.9%
8:30AM	Mar National Activity Index	-0.03		0.18
8:30AM	Apr/12 Continued Claims (ml)	1841K	1880K	1885K
10:00AM	Mar Existing home sales (ml) ☆	4.02M	4.13M	4.26M
10:00AM	Mar Exist. home sales % chg (%) ☆	-5.9%	-3%	4.2%
10:30AM	Apr/18 Nat gas-EIA, change bcf	88Bcf	65Bcf	16Bcf
11:00AM	Apr Kansas Fed Composite Index	-4		-2
11:00AM	Apr KC Fed manufacturing	-5		1
11:30AM	4-Week Bill Auction	4.220%		4.24%
11:30AM	8-Week Bill Auction	4.225%		4.235%
12:00PM	Apr/24 15-Year Mortgage Rate	5.94%		6.03%
12:00PM	Apr/24 30-Year Mortgage Rate	6.81%		6.83%
1:00PM	7-Year Note Auction	4.123%		4.233%
1:00PM	7-Yr Note Auction (bl) 🖈	44		
4:30PM	Apr/23 Central Bank Balance Sheet	\$6.73T		\$6.73T
5:00PM	Fed Kashkari Speech ☆			

Friday, Apr 25

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
10:00AM	Apr U Mich conditions ☆	59.8	56.5	63.8
10:00AM	Apr Consumer Sentiment (ip) ☆	52.2	50.8	57.0
10:00AM	Apr Michigan Consumer Expectations Final	47.3	47.1	52.6
10:00AM	Apr Sentiment: 5y Inflation (%) ☆	4.4%	4.4%	4.1%
10:00AM	Apr Sentiment: 1y Inflation (%) ☆	6.5%	6.7%	5%
1:00PM	Apr/25 Baker Hughes Oil Rig Count	483	479	481
1:00PM	Apr/25 Baker Hughes Total Rig Count	587		585

Event Importance:

No Stars = Insignificant | Low | Moderate | Moderate | Wry Important